
GAUTAM THAKKAR MEMORIAL ALL INDIA JUNIOR INVITATIONAL TOURNAMENT 

2011 – BOMBAY GYMKHANA, MUMBAI. 

 
Enclosed please find final list of participants who are eligible and have confirmed their participation at the 

Gautam Thakkar Memorial All India Junior Invitational Badminton Tournament to be held at Bombay 

Gymkhana, Mumbai between 10
th

 to 13
th

 December 2011. 

 

Regards 

 

Shirish Nadkarni 

Organizing Secretary 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FINAL LIST OF CONFIRMED PLAYERS 

 

  
JUNIOR BOYS' U17 

SINGLES             

                

1 Joshi Aditya  AI 2537 8/7/1996 6 1,650 

2 Dani Harsheel AI 2797 8/12/1996 6 1,561 

3 Jaiswal Shreyansh CG 2992 10/27/1995 6 1,432 

4 George Arun  KER 2469 11/8/1995 6 1,372 

5 Singh Rupinder  PNB 2754 10/3/1995 7 1,162 

6 Naqvi Arshalan  UP 2761 11/17/1996 6 988 

7 Dharmamer Kaushal MAH 3477 2/1/1996 7 950 

8 Prasad Shyam  KER 2868 4/30/1995 5 948 

9 K. P.  Chaitanya AP 2383 8/1/1996 7 885 

10 Shukla Sanyam CG 2892 4/19/1996 7 800 

11 Ghosh Shouvik WB 2510 1/31/1996 6 777 

12-WC Ramchandran Shlokh MAH 2872 3/10/1995 5 753 

 

WC- refers to Wild Card Entry 

  

 

  
JUNIOR BOYS' U17 

DOUBLES             

                

1 Dani Harsheel AI 2797 8/12/1996 6 829 

1 Joshi Aditya  AI 2537 8/7/1996 6 829 

2 K. P.  Chaitanya AP 2383 8/1/1996 7 698 

2 K. Chaitanya Reddy AP 2382 8/15/1995 7 637 

3 M.  Sai Tanuj AP 2881 7/5/1995 6 844 

3 George Arun KER 2469 11/8/1995 2 370 

4 Prasad Shyam  KER 2868 4/30/1995 5 580 

4 Ramchandran Shlokh MAH 2872 3/10/1995 5 580 

5 Dharmamer Kaushal MAH 3477 2/1/1996 6 570 

5 Devlekar Vighnesh MAH 3981 9/17/1996 6 446 

6 Medsikar Sudhanshu MAH 2333 3/24/1995 7 725 

6 Thakur Siddharth  MAH 2870 1/25/1995 5 331 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FINAL LIST OF CONFIRMED PLAYERS  

 

  
JUNIOR GIRLS' U17 

SINGLES             

                

1 D.  Sudha Kalyani AP 2884 8/2/1996 7 1,206 

2 G.  Ruthvika Shivani AP 1756 3/26/1997 6 1,071 

3 Karthik Reshma  KTK 2828 9/16/1996 5 933 

4 Das Rituparna WB 2885 2/10/1996 3 916 

5 Rawat Anjali GUJ 2410 9/2/1995 6 906 

6 K.  Vijetha AP 1781 1/19/1997 5 627 

7 Naqvi Sara  UP 2301 12/15/1995 4 584 

8 Nagarkoti Smirti  UTR 2951 7/2/1995 6 574 

9 M.  Pooja  AP 3097 9/23/1996 7 561 

10 V.  Pramada AP 2572 3/25/1996 6 431 

11 Katre Lalita MAH 3484 2/12/1997 5 247 

12-WC Karishma  Wadkar MAH 3221  2/12/1997 3 247 

 

WC- refers to Wild Card Entry 

 

 

  
JUNIOR GIRLS' U17 

DOUBLES             

                

1 S. R.  Poorvisha  KTK 2883 1/24/1995 6 867 

1 G.  Ruthvika Shivani AP 1756 3/26/1997 6 815 

2 D.  Sudha Kalyani AP 2884 8/2/1996 7 777 

2 Rawat Anjali GUJ 2410 9/2/1995 6 595 

3 K.  Maneesha  AP 2408 4/29/1995 5 669 

3 J.  Meghana AP 2464 12/28/1995 4 530 

4 Bose Boneetha  KER 2609 12/15/1995 6 453 

4 M. H.  Haritha KER 3199 1/29/1995 6 453 

5 Nagar Ananya DLI 3154 5/3/1995 7 430 

5 Nagarkoti Smirti  UTR 2951 7/2/1995 7 430 

6 Mather Farha  KER 3829 9/17/1996 7 434 

6 Bukane Vallari  MAH 3978 2/22/1995 4 401 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FINAL LIST OF CONFIRMED PLAYERS  

 

  
JUNIOR BOYS' U19 

SINGLES             

                

1 C. Rohit Yadav AP 2405 12/8/1995 6 1,411 

2 Joshi Pratul  AI 1995 11/27/1994 7 1,335 

3 K.  Srikanth AP 2526 2/7/1993 5 1,198 

4 Dey Subhankar MAH 2312 6/6/1993 7 912 

5 G.  Gopi Raju AP 2207 8/27/1994 7 838 

6 Singh Rupinder  PNB 2754 10/3/1995 7 802 

7 N. V. S. Vijetha AP 2004 9/13/1993 6 738 

8 Yeligar Abhishek  KTK 3212 6/20/1994 6 719 

9 Sharma Shivam  UP 2542 7/10/1993 7 666 

10 Jaiswal Shreyansh CG 2992 10/27/1995 7 590 

11 A. Vishal Dev Reddy AP 2203 7/3/1993 5 543 

12-WC Medsikar Sudhanshu MAH 2333 3/24/1995 7 725 

 
WC- refers to Wild Card Entry 

 

 

  
JUNIOR BOYS' U19 

DOUBLES             

                

1 K.  Srikanth AP 2526 2/7/1993 6 798 

1 T.  Hemanagendra Babu AP 2924 7/6/1996 6 798 

2 A.  Naresh AP 2198 8/12/1993 5 652 

2 B.  Venkatesh AP 2208 8/5/1994 6 721 

3 C. Rohit Yadav AP 2405 12/8/1995 6 702 

3 Ravuri Santosh  AP 2370 7/7/1995 6 448 

4 G.  Gopi Raju AP 2207 8/27/1994 6 521 

4 Sharma Shivam  UP 2542 7/10/1993 7 585 

5 N. V. S. Vijetha AP 2004 9/13/1993 5 554 

5 K.  Sriteja AP 2329 11/16/1994 5 482 

6 S.  Pranav KER 3809 4/8/1994 5 444 

6 Kulkarni.  Abhishek MAH 2527 12/31/1994 7 434 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FINAL LIST OF CONFIRMED PLAYERS  

 

  
JUNIOR GIRLS' U19 

SINGLES             

                

1 Ghate Gauri MAH 1601 12/4/1993 7 1,553 

2 Rane Saili AI 2033 6/25/1993 6 1,370 

3 Lad Tanvi  AI 1309 1/30/1993 6 1,239 

4 Pillai Riya MAH 2415 10/10/1994 7 1,146 

5 Sunil Arathi Sara  AI 2792 10/1/1994 7 1,026 

6 Das Rituparna WB 2885 2/10/1996 3 674 

7 Jacob Daya Elsa  KER 1922 9/21/1993 5 638 

8 S. R.  Poorvisha  KTK 2883 1/24/1995 5 566 

9 Naqvi Sara  UP 2301 12/15/1995 5 556 

10 Santhilal Sneha  KER 3201 6/3/1994 5 498 

11 Mundada Shruti MAH 5058 3/14/1994 3 284 

12-WC Katre Lalita MAH 3484 2/12/1997 5 284 

 
WC- refers to Wild Card Entry 

 

 

  
JUNIOR GIRLS' U19 

DOUBLES             

                

1 Rane Saili AI 2033 6/25/1993 6 708 

1 Sunil Arathi Sara  AI 2792 10/1/1994 6 547 

2 Jacob Daya Elsa  KER 1922 9/21/1993 5 650 

2 Ghate Gauri MAH 1601 12/4/1993 5 650 

3 K.  Maneesha  AP 2408 4/29/1995 5 616 

3 J.  Meghana AP 2464 12/28/1995 4 397 

4 Santhilal Sneha  KER 3201 6/3/1994 5 486 

4 Pillai Riya MAH 2415 10/10/1994 5 447 

5 Mather Farha  KER 3829 9/17/1996 7 419 

5 Nagar Ananya DLI 3154 5/3/1995 7 378 

6 M.  Pooja  AP 3097 9/23/1996 6 382 

6 Anto Agna KER 5641 3/28/1995 4 365 

 

 
 

 


